D A T A  S H E E T
InfiniiVision 6000L Series
Low-Profile Oscilloscopes
The most space ef ficient, and af fordable LXI C
compliant oscilloscopes
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Introduction
Four channels in only 1U space

*	 Includes a 54620-68701 logic cable kit, a label and an upgrade key code to activate the MSO features
Page 14Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering information (continued)
Warranty and calibration options
Contact local sales office for prices of extended options.
Passive probes
Product number	 Description
10070D	 1:1 passive probe with ID
10074D	 10:1 150MHz passive probe with ID (shipped standard with DSO6014L model)
10073D	 10:1 500 MHz passive probe with ID (shipped standard with DSO6054L/6104L models)
Keysight offers a variety of passive, active, current, high-voltage, logic, differential and single ended probes. Please visit the
Probe Resource Center at www.prc.keysight.com for the latest compatible probes.
Publication Title	 Publication Type	 Publication Number
Keysight 6000 Series Oscilloscopes	 Data sheet	 5989-2000EN/EUS
Keysight 6000 Series and 54600 Series 	 Data sheet	 5968-8153EN/EUS
Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories
Option SEC N5427A Secure Environment 	 Data sheet	 5968-5558EN
Mode Option
Next-Generation Test Systems	 Application note	 5989-2802EN
LXI: Going Beyond GPIB, PXI and VXI	 Application note	 5989-4371EN
Optimizing Test Systems for Highest Throughput, 	 Application note	 5989-4886EN
Lowest Cost and Ease of Integration with
LXI Instruments
Open the Door to Simpler System Creation	 Brochure	 5989-2042EN
N5454A Segmented Memory Acquisition for            	 Data sheet                	 5989-7833EN
Keysight InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes
Keysight Triggering and Hardware-based Decode 	 Data sheet	 5990-4198EN
(Option SND) for Keysight InfiniiVision
Oscilloscoopes
Related Literature
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2011 - 2019, Published in USA, October 26, 2019, 5989-5470EN
Page 15Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at: